WELCOME Tﬂ RR BISTRO

WHERE CULINARY EXCELLENCE MEETS THEMATIC DELIGHT!

With outlets in Sodepur, Chandannagar, Serampore & Saltlake.
RR Cafe & Bistro is more than dining, it's a themed journey for your senses.

OUR MISSION

To serve great food in immersive spaces that celebrate culture,
creativity, and experience.

t OUR THEMES

RR Cafe Chandannagar
Books & Bangaliyana: Bengali delicacies
in a literary haven.

RR Cafe Sodepur & Serampore
Music & Bangaliyana: Tradition meets
melody with soulful flavors.

RR Bistro Saltlake

== Travel & Continental: A global voyage
.. through continental cuisine.

At RR Cafe, every location is a new world
waiting to be explored. Come, indulge
your senses, and let the journey begin!

To know more visit rrcafe.in

Follow us on ﬂ ’@.‘) o
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CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP
VEG MANCHOW SOUP
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP

STARTERS

CLASSIC SALTED FRENCH FRIES
PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES

CORN CHEESE FRITTERS
BARBEQUE WINGS

SPICY PERI PERI WINGS

CRISPY CHICKEN IN ORANGE SAUCE
CHICKEN FINGERS

PANEER FINGERS

CRISPY BABYCORN

CHILLI CHICKEN DRY

CHILLI FISH

CHICKEN CHEESE BOMBS

FISH FINGER

FISH AND CHIPS

BARBEQUE PRAWN

CHILLI LEMON PRAWN

SPICY PERIPERI PRAWN
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP WITH SAUCE

G- D

I 230
¥ 250
¥ 180
¥ 200

¥ 220
% 240
X 270
T 425
¥ 425
¥ 370
¥ 300
¥ 290
¥ 320
% 300
¥ 380
¥ 290
¥ 410
X 430
¥ 460
T 460
T 460
X 300
¥ 320
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VEG STOGANOFF ¥ 380
CHICKEN STROGANOFF I 425
GRILLED CHICKEN X 470
WITH MASHED POTATO AND HERB RICE

CHICKEN STEAK ¥ 500
WITH MUSHROOM PEPPER SAUCE

GRILLED FISH ¥ 540
WITH LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

HAKKA NOODLES ¥ 200/ 220/ 250/ 320
(VEG / EGG / EGG CHICKEN / MIXED)

FRIED RICE ¥ 200/ 220/ 250/ 320
(VEG / EGG / EGG CHICKEN / MIXED)

CHILLI PANEER I 290
CHILLI CHICKEN ¥ 300
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN ¥ 300
MARGHERITA ¥ 400
PANEER PIZZA ¥ 450
GRILLED CHICKEN % 450
BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA ¥ 490
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