

WELCOME TO RR BISTRO

WHERE CULINARY EXCELLENCE MEETS THEMATIC DELIGHT!

With outlets in Sodepur, Chandannagar, Serampore & Saltlake. RR Cafe & Bistro is more than dining, it's a themed journey for your senses.

OUR MISSION

To serve great food in immersive spaces that celebrate culture, creativity, and experience.

OUR THEMES

RR Cafe Chandannagar

Books & Bangaliyana: Bengali delicacies in a literary haven.

RR Cafe Sodepur & Serampore

Music & Bangaliyana: Tradition meets melody with soulful flavors.

RR Bistro Saltlake

Travel & Continental: A global voyage through continental cuisine.

At RR Cafe, every location is a new world waiting to be explored. Come, indulge your senses, and let the journey begin!

To know more visit rrcafe.in

Follow us on 😝 📵 🗅









SOUP

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP	₹ 230
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP	₹ 250
VEG MANCHOW SOUP	₹ 180
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP	₹ 200

STARTERS

CLASSIC SALTED FRENCH FRIES	₹ 220
PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES	₹ 240
CORN CHEESE FRITTERS	₹ 270
BARBEQUE WINGS	₹ 425
SPICY PERI PERI WINGS	₹ 425
CRISPY CHICKEN IN ORANGE SAUCE	₹ 370
CHICKEN FINGERS	₹ 300
PANEER FINGERS	₹ 290
CRISPY BABYCORN	₹ 320
CHILLI CHICKEN DRY	₹ 300
CHILLI FISH	₹ 380
CHICKEN CHEESE BOMBS	₹ 290
FISH FINGER	₹ 410
FISH AND CHIPS	₹ 430
BARBEQUE PRAWN	₹ 460
CHILLI LEMON PRAWN	₹ 460
SPICY PERIPERI PRAWN	₹ 460
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP	₹ 300
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP WITH SAUCE	₹ 320



MAINS

VEG STOGANOFF	₹ 380	
CHICKEN STROGANOFF	₹ 425	
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MASHED POTATO AND HERB RICE	₹ 470	
CHICKEN STEAK WITH MUSHROOM PEPPER SAUCE	₹ 500	
GRILLED FISH WITH LEMON BUTTER SAUCE	₹ 540	
HAKKA NOODLES ₹ 200 / 220 / 25 (VEG / EGG / EGG CHICKEN / MIXED)	0 / 320	
FRIED RICE ₹ 200 / 220 / 250 / 320 (VEG / EGG / EGG CHICKEN / MIXED)		
CHILLI PANEER	₹ 290	
CHILLI CHICKEN	₹ 300	
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	₹ 300	
PIZZA		
MARGHERITA	₹ 400	
PANEER PIZZA	₹ 450	
GRILLED CHICKEN	₹ 450	
BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA	₹ 490	

